MTA Time Attack - lll. Hungaroring Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time
Time Attack Hungaroring 4,381 km
Szabadedzés 2017. 06..03. 17:30 . ......

Practice started at 17:25:31

Pos  No. Name Car Class Laps BestTm Inlap Diff Gap
1 99 SZALAI Szabolcs Radical SR5 Open 15 1:52.328 14
2 88 KIRSCHNER Andrés Porsche 911 Race2 9 2:01.536 5 9.208 9.208
3 666 KOSZTOLANY! Imre Subaru SVX Pro 8 2:15.217 6 22.889 13.681
4 33 WEBER Gabor Tesla P90D Race 3 2:20.367 2 28.039 5.150
5 888 HAMED ARYAN Andras BMW 135i Pro 6 2:23.139 6 30.811 2.772
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MTA Time Attack - lll. Hungaroring Kupa

Time Attack Hungaroring 4,381 km
Szabadedzés 2017. 06-03. 17:30 . .
Practice started at 17:25:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(99) SZALAI Szabolcs

1 17:31:12.845 1:53.379 41.682 40.516 31.181
2 17:33:05.648 1:52.803 41.465 40.455 30.883
3 17:35:01.381 1:55.733 41.560 41.338 32.835
4 17:36:55.935 1:54.554 42.282 41.129 31.143
5 17:38:48.877 1:52.942 41.426 40.352 31.164
6 17:40:41.711 1:52.834 41.357 40.325 31.152
7 17:42:34.390 1:52.679 41.335 40.385 30.959
8 17:44:35.697 2:01.307 41.305 40.327 39.675
9 17:46:28.432 1:52.735 41.572 40.122 31.041

10 17:48:21.563 1:53.131 42.010 40.041 31.080

1 17:50:15.083 1:53.520 42.040 40.301 31.179

12 17:52:09.057 1:53.974 41.162 40.402 32.410

13 17:54:02.010 1:52.953 41.565 40.409 30.979

14 17:55:54.338 41.150 40.447 30.731

15 17:57:48.361 1:54.023 41.150 41.719 31.154

(88) KIRSCHNER Andras

1 17:37:07.135 2:03.259 42.995 45.637 34.627
2 17:39:09.741 2:02.606 43.525 45.189 33.892

p3 17:41:32.870 2:23.129 48.501 50.885
4 17:46:42.369 5:09.499 44.834 33.813
5 17:48:43.905 IR 42.906 44.844 33.786
6 17:50:55.336 2:11.431 42.672 47.971 40.788
7 17:53:13.890 2:18.554 49.249 51.857 37.448
8 17:55:18.370 2:04.480 42.847 47.001 34.632
9 17:57:22.429 2:04.059 43.100 45.730 35.229

(666) KOSZTOLANY! Imre

1 17:30:27.228 2:51.887 53.562 38.036
2 17:32:45.701 2:18.473 50.317 50.338 37.818
3 17:35:06.164 2:20.463 49.863 52.184 38.416
4 17:37:23.462 2:17.298 49.207 50.564 37.527
5 17:39:39.595 2:16.133 49.075 49.998 37.060
6 17:41:54.812 48.651 49.533 37.033
7 17:44:10.793 2:15.981 48.774 49.803 37.404
8 17:46:26.434 2:15.641 48.495 49.463 37.683

(33) WEBER Gabor

1 17:48:38.735 4:40.627 1:36.566 1:04.483
2 17:50:59.102 2:20.367 48.080 53.112 39.175
p3 17:56:02.261 5:03.159 1:38.125 1:46.918

(888) HAMED ARYAN Andras

1 17:34:48.476 3:38.171 1:08.578 44127
2 17:37:29.148 2:40.672 56.210  1:01.914 42.548
3 17:47:59.616  10:30.468 54.468 50.903 39.468
4 17:50:33.833 2:34.217 52.955 58.588 42674
5 17:53:07.493 2:33.660 56.807 56.133 40.720
6 17:55:30.632 51.044 50.534 41.561
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